IFU-01308-07RAH – June 2022
© 2022 Skeletal Dynamics, Inc
Dorsal Spanning Plate System
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
℞: For use by physicians only. Federal Law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.
Failure to follow instructions may lead to patient injury.
This package insert is designed to provide Instructions for Use of the Dorsal Spanning Plate System; it is not a reference to
surgical techniques.

Skeletal Dynamics, Inc. makes no express or implied warranty, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness
for a particular purpose, on the product(s) described in this publication. Skeletal Dynamics, Inc. shall not be liable under
any circumstances for any direct, incidental or consequential damages other than as expressly provided by specific
law. No person has authority to bind Skeletal Dynamics, Inc. to any representation or warranty except as specifically set
forth in this publication. Descriptions or specifications provided by Skeletal Dynamics, Inc. in any publication are only
included to generally describe the product when manufactured and do not constitute any express warranties.
IFU-01308-07RAH – June 2022
© 2022 Skeletal Dynamics, Inc
Dorsal Spanning Plate System Ordering Information: GMN-DSP-SYS
Catalog # Description
GMN-DSP-SYS Dorsal Spanning Plate System
GMN-DSP-210 Dorsal Spanning Plate, Long, Ti
GMN-DSP-160 Dorsal Spanning Plate, Short, Ti
MTLS-30060-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Locking, 3.0mm x 6mm, Ti
MTLS-30080-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Locking, 3.0mm x 8mm, Ti
MTLS-30100-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Locking, 3.0mm x 10mm, Ti
MTLS-30120-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Locking, 3.0mm x 12mm, Ti
MTLS-30140-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Locking, 3.0mm x 14mm, Ti
MTLS-30160-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Locking, 3.0mm x 16mm, Ti
MTLS-30180-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Locking, 3.0mm x 18mm, Ti
MTNL-30060-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Compression, 3.0mm x 6mm, Ti
MTNL-30080-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Compression, 3.0mm x 8mm, Ti
MTNL-30100-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Compression, 3.0mm x 10mm, Ti
MTNL-30120-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Compression, 3.0mm x 12mm, Ti
MTNL-30140-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Compression, 3.0mm x 14mm, Ti
MTNL-30160-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Compression, 3.0mm x 16mm, Ti
MTNL-30180-TS Screw, Multi-Thread, Compression, 3.0mm x 18mm, Ti
DRLL-SSC-23040 Drill, 2.3mm x 40mm
TPDG-THD-DG23 Thread-in Drill Guide, 2.3mm
GMN-DSP-HNDL Assembled, Handle, Dorsal Spanning Plate
IFU-01308-00 Dorsal Spanning Plate System, IFU